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Sum

 Pro Open                   

1 fritiof fagergren 59 62 66 61 59 63 81 82 533

2 Claes Nordin Tärby 59 58 63 62 60 57 77 436

3 Martin Ljungberg 53 63 58 56 84 314

4 Jānis Dombrovskis 59 71 64 76 76 346

5 Fredrik Lindberg 56 76 73 84 289

6 Tobias Eriksson 55 63 55 82 255

7 Martin Falberg 61 56 62 92 271

8 Anton Saldner 66 63 60 63 252

9 Tommy Eriksson 55 61 62 178

10 Joel Helgesson 55 58 113

11 Robert Sund 57 61 118

12 Mattias Hedberg 57 62 119

13 Henning Bergner 83 90 173

14 Sebastian Hagelin 65 85 150

15 Ulrik Arvidsson 66 85 151

16 Max Tjernsten 61 65 126

17 Anders Pantzer 78 78

18 Markus Nowc 82 82

19 Johannes Baeckman 83 83

19 Patrik Eriksson 83 83

21 Martin Brännström 84 84

22 Andrej Gerbec 86 86

23 Nicolai Aasen 88 88

24 David Rönnlund 64 64

 Pro Open Women                   

1 Birgitta Lagerholm 59 67 36 66 64 65 357

 Advanced Women                   

1 Birgitta Lagerholm 59 67 36 66 64 65 357

 Intermediate Women                   

1 Birgitta Lagerholm 59 67 36 66 64 65 357

2 Hanna Jansson 66 66

3 Emma Gyllenberg 71 71

4 Åsa Myhrberg 74 74

5 Stina Björnberg 78 78

6 Martina Hågebrand 83 83

7 Sarah Svensson 86 86

 Recreational Women                   

1 Linda Nyberg 79 75 77 88 69 388

 Novice Women                   

1 Linda Nyberg 79 75 77 88 69 388

2 Jenny Söder 83 88 92 95 358

3 Jenny Jakobsson 81 88 87 256

4 Carola Mendoza Alegria 90 90

 Advanced                   

1 Claes Nordin Tärby 59 58 63 62 60 57 77 436

2 Martin Ljungberg 53 63 58 56 84 314

3 Jānis Dombrovskis 59 71 64 76 76 346

4 Tobias Eriksson 55 63 55 82 255

5 Anton Saldner 66 63 60 63 252

6 Jimmie Nilsson 57 61 60 178

6 Tommy Eriksson 55 61 62 178

8 Joel Jerrhag 64 69 63 196

9 Olle Bogårdh 59 59

 Intermediate                   

1 Joakim Eklund 58 58 61 55 58 59 58 59 75 79 82 80 782

2 Simon Lindgren 59 61 59 67 64 63 66 69 72 60 91 90 821

3 Tewodros Zakariya Abdi 61 64 68 63 71 66 70 62 81 86 692

4 fritiof fagergren 59 62 66 61 59 63 81 82 533

5 Chris Sund 70 58 58 63 57 68 71 62 507

6 Claes Nordin Tärby 59 58 63 62 60 57 77 436

7 Albin Nyberg 73 76 70 71 73 92 99 554

8 Mel Todaro 69 70 78 81 77 80 77 532
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Sum

9 Karl-mikael Graham 74 74 76 73 66 95 458

10 Ambjörn Harnesk 57 61 69 62 88 337

11 Daniel Hu 66 60 63 65 86 340

12 Martin Sunnerstam 63 63 66 67 95 354

13 Gustaf Claësson 60 73 67 63 66 329

14 Rikard Wallström 70 68 76 82 88 384

15 Tobias Eriksson 55 63 55 82 255

16 Joakim Fernis 58 56 59 58 231

17 Thomas Körner 57 64 83 89 293

18 Martin Falberg 61 56 62 92 271

19 Anton Saldner 66 63 60 63 252

20 Gunnar Foley 58 71 64 92 285

21 Nima Dadgaranfar 66 61 72 88 287

22 Pontus Byström 64 69 64 91 288

23 Martin Wejde 62 72 62 104 300

24 Max Kaufmann 70 67 68 78 283

25 Henrik Fransas 87 85 77 105 354

26 Eric Holmberg 87 81 92 123 383

27 Tommy Eriksson 55 61 62 178

28 Kevin Klangebo 60 65 86 211

29 Robert Sjölin 63 68 59 190

30 Erik Liberg 67 62 63 192

31 Joel Jerrhag 64 69 63 196

32 Pontus Norén Asp 68 68 87 223

33 David Meiton 64 70 65 199

34 Joakim Knöppel 73 66 63 202

34 Thomas Zetterberg 68 65 69 202

36 Steve McVey 69 66 93 228

37 Tobias Holmström 67 68 67 202

38 Jaak Tähnas 67 69 67 203

39 Mats Gustafsson 66 67 73 206

40 Oscar Andersson 69 63 73 205

41 Alexander Lundin 67 68 74 209

42 Mattias McVey 74 67 98 239

43 Viktor Karlsson 86 73 68 227

44 Lucas Johansson 58 54 112

45 Joel Helgesson 55 58 113

45 Aksel Nielsen 58 55 113

47 Robert Sund 57 61 118

48 Mattias Hedberg 57 62 119

48 Roméo Sjöberg 61 58 119

50 Alexander Gyllensvärd 61 88 149

51 Sebastian Hagelin 65 85 150

52 Ulrik Arvidsson 66 85 151

53 Max Tjernsten 61 65 126

54 Markus Bergius 67 87 154

55 Torbjörn Engström 62 64 126

56 Linus Lundqvist 66 62 128

57 Kim Lodfelt 67 64 131

58 Jonas Mäki 67 66 133

59 Jānis Blūms 64 95 159

60 Hampus Alex 68 70 138

61 Axel Eriksson 66 73 139

62 Figge Holst 69 72 141

62 Filip Ekstrand 70 71 141

64 Johan Eibrand 71 73 144

64 Rickard Karlström 76 68 144

66 Andreas Ljungström 73 83 156

67 Mikael Setälä 99 114 213

68 Ville Eriksson 76 88 164

69 Patrik Telland 84 81 165

70 Mikael Tiwepil 85 85 170

71 Christoffer Åsén 85 87 172

72 Benjamin Carlund 74 74

73 Joakim Bergman 58 58

74 Jesper Jelvin 83 83

75 Viktor Wallström 58 58

76 Vilgot Rosenberg 85 85
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Sum

77 Mathias Melin 61 61

78 Emil Hermansson 62 62

78 Linus Bäckström 62 62

80 Oliver Baumgartner 88 88

81 Niklas Berg 62 62

82 Erik Persson 63 63

83 Rafael Hunkeler 90 90

84 Jonas Ericsson 64 64

85 Eddie Allde 65 65

86 Johan Salomonsson 64 64

86 Adam Helgesson 64 64

88 Kristoffer Nyberg 63 63

89 Jonathan Cederlund 91 91

89 Kim Nyman 91 91

91 Adam Julius Helgesson 66 66

92 Mathias Nilsson 65 65

93 Sebastian Georgiadis 66 66

94 mikael Andersson 67 67

94 Viktor Perunka 67 67

94 David Johansson 67 67

94 Farid Ahmed 67 67

98 Mikko Palomaa 68 68

98 Elliot Hansson 68 68

100 Jesper Björk 67 67

101 Tommie Brandt 68 68

102 Isak Wikström 69 69

103 Anders Terning 70 70

104 Niklas Lövgren 69 69

105 Anders Almqvist 70 70

106 petter ahlden 71 71

107 Olle Stenvall 70 70

108 Daniel Gröndal 96 96

109 Jari Sormunen 71 71

110 Leo Svartström 97 97

111 Björn Karlsson 72 72

112 Nils Westman 98 98

113 Björn Wiking 73 73

114 Kalle Stillersson 71 71

115 John Graham 73 73

116 Vilhelm Urpi Hedbjörk 72 72

117 Thorsten Funke 76 76

118 Joachim Westlund 74 74

119 Emil Fischer 75 75

119 Andreas Aldrin 75 75

119 Daniel Joachin 75 75

122 joakim marijanovic 76 76

122 Thomas Berglund 76 76

124 Emil Bernklint 79 79

125 Victor Nilsson 81 81

126 Joel Kingborg 82 82

127 Adam Liifw 84 84

128 Gustaf Kempe 85 85

128 Johannes Aldrin 85 85

130 jonas Levin 87 87

131 Janis Saulitis 128 128

132 August Netz 0

132 Jonas Pihl 0

 Recreational                   

1 Tewodros Zakariya Abdi 61 64 68 63 71 66 70 62 81 86 692

2 Stefan Hollsten 62 78 78 70 62 69 93 80 89 102 783

3 fritiof fagergren 59 62 66 61 59 63 81 82 533

4 Leif Magnusson 64 65 62 69 69 69 100 498

5 Albin Nyberg 73 76 70 71 73 92 99 554

6 Elmer FURUSTIG 70 68 66 70 82 81 437

7 Kristoffer 65 65 63 63 73 75 404

8 Daniel Hu 66 60 63 65 86 340

9 Martin Sunnerstam 63 63 66 67 95 354

10 Gustaf Claësson 60 73 67 63 66 329
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Sum

11 Per Stalås 66 74 73 66 61 340

12 Martin Falberg 61 56 62 92 271

13 Måns Lundmark 62 65 64 93 284

14 Gunnar Foley 58 71 64 92 285

15 Nima Dadgaranfar 66 61 72 88 287

16 Patrik Hollsten 71 69 62 88 290

17 Lucas Kristoffersson 65 67 71 96 299

18 Martin Wejde 62 72 62 104 300

19 Kevin Klangebo 60 65 86 211

20 Joel Jerrhag 64 69 63 196

21 Pontus Norén Asp 68 68 87 223

22 David Meiton 64 70 65 199

23 Micke Cederberg-Keitel 68 64 94 226

24 Steve McVey 69 66 93 228

25 Thomas Zetterberg 68 65 69 202

25 Joakim Knöppel 73 66 63 202

27 Jaak Tähnas 67 69 67 203

28 mikael persson 63 100 98 261

29 Viktor Gustafsson 62 73 100 235

30 Björn Pohlman 62 71 103 236

31 Henning Bergner 83 90 173

32 Hampus Alex 68 70 138

33 Figge Holst 69 72 141

34 Johan Eibrand 71 73 144

35 Stefan Frodig 60 60

36 Bosse Lovén 61 61

37 Joakim Viklund 63 63

37 Robert Hågebrand 63 63

39 James Myhrberg 64 64

40 Pawel Kiczka 63 63

41 Johan Spiik 65 65

42 Jan Fuchs 93 93

43 Henrik Hällsten 67 67

44 David Bengtsson 93 93

45 Tobias Krause 68 68

46 Robert Arvidsson 69 69

46 Douglas Rodheim 69 69

48 Jonathan Lovén 67 67

49 Andreas Johansson 68 68

50 Adam Hellberg 96 96

50 Bengt-ola Persson 96 96

52 Patrik Frankl 70 70

53 Daniel Barreiro 73 73

54 Ztefan Bertha 74 74

55 Filip Blomqvist 76 76

 Novice                   

1 Stefan Hollsten 62 78 78 70 62 69 93 80 89 102 783

2 Albin Nyberg 73 76 70 71 73 92 99 554

3 Mel Todaro 69 70 78 81 77 80 77 532

4 Elmer FURUSTIG 70 68 66 70 82 81 437

5 Kristoffer 65 65 63 63 73 75 404

6 Karl-mikael Graham 74 74 76 73 66 95 458

7 Per Stalås 66 74 73 66 61 340

8 Hampus Gustafson 73 75 89 97 101 435

9 Rikard Wallström 70 68 76 82 88 384

10 Mikael Haraldsson 81 72 77 72 100 402

11 Måns Lundmark 62 65 64 93 284

12 Martin Wejde 62 72 62 104 300

13 Peter Klar 70 71 90 101 332

14 Andreas Klar 65 70 75 98 308

15 Max Kaufmann 70 67 68 78 283

16 Henrik Fransas 87 85 77 105 354

17 Eric Holmberg 87 81 92 123 383

18 Tommy Holmberg 69 70 61 200

19 Micke Cederberg-Keitel 68 64 94 226

20 Mattias McVey 74 67 98 239

21 Viktor Karlsson 86 73 68 227

22 Jonas Levin 89 88 85 262
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Sum

23 tim sandin 69 69 138

24 Robert Fahlen 95 98 193

25 Joakim Kuusiniemi 67 76 143

26 Per Bejstam 80 74 154

26 Maximus Österman 76 78 154

28 Mikael Setälä 99 114 213

29 Patrik Telland 84 81 165

30 Mikael Tiwepil 85 85 170

31 Christoffer Åsén 85 87 172

32 Victor Wikström 67 67

33 Martin Wetterholm 65 65

34 Karl-Erik Aleksandersen 92 92

35 Kārlis Švampe 71 71

36 Oliver Larsson 98 98

37 Oliver Bogren 71 71

38 Fredrik Herlitz 74 74

39 Tobias Brandt 77 77

39 Sebastian Eriksson 77 77

41 Jeppzon Kuusiniemi 79 79

42 Anders Axelsson 81 81

43 Jacob Terfelt 83 83

44 Mårten Thuresson 150 150

 Amateur Master 40+                   

1 Patrick Lindqvist 77 77

 Amateur Master 50+                   

1 Ambjörn Harnesk 57 61 69 62 88 337

2 Peter Klar 70 71 90 101 332

3 Lars Jönsson 69 73 72 214

4 Thor Wallgren 74 74

5 Kent1 olani 87 87

 Amateur Master
Women 40+

                  

1 Lena Benzein 109 107 109 325

 Junior ≤ 15                   

1 Frans Levin 95 79 174

2 Gvido Uzialo 137 137
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1621407

